
S. NO. OPERATIONAL  CREDITOR SECURED / 
UNSECURED

RELATIONS Liquidation - Amt. 
Claimed

Liquidation - 
Amt. Admitted

Claim Amt 
Rejected

 Under 
Cerification 

 Under Contingent % Claim  Remarks 

1 Sixth Sense Inc. UNSECURED  Unrelated 12,860,374            4,296,557.80      8,563,816        -                    -                                98.72%

2

Central Depository Services (India) 
Limited,Unit no. A-2501, Marathon 
Futurex, Mafatlal Mills Compound, 
N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel(EP- 
Mumbai-400013 UNSECURED  Unrelated 55,647.47               55,647.47            -                    -                   -                                1.28%

2 TOTAL 12,916,021            4,352,205            8,563,816.20  -                    -                                100.00%

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  M/s Chuo Senko Advertsing India Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of Liquidation : 17.10.2023; List of 
Creditors/stakeholders ason: 15.12.2023

List of Creditors under regulation 31 (5)(d) of the IBBI ( Liquidation process) Regulations, 2016


